BARTLETT CITY SCHOOLS
High School Fees
2024-2025

Fees may only be charged for the items listed and may not exceed the approved amount. Please
check with the Bartlett Ninth Grade Academy or Bartlett High School for their fee schedule.

Basic Fees: These fees are requested from all students enrolled. The activities listed represent most

of the areas for which fees have been charged in the past.

Activity Amount
AP Fees $105.00
PSAT $25.00

Course Fees: These fees are requested from students enrolled in these specific courses.

Activity Amount
ACT Prep Class Books $25.00
Physical Education $25.00
Chorus $75.00
Competition Choir $200.00
Marching Band $675.00
Non-Marching Band $250.00
Winter Percussion Team $250.00
Season November - February
Winter Color Guard Team $250.00
Season November - February
Orchestra $250.00
Guitar Fees $35.00
Forensics Fees $100.00
Forensics Honors Fees $200.00
Biology $10.00
Chemistry $10.00
Human Anatomy and Physiology $10.00
Art] $20.00
Art Il & I11 $30.00
ArtIV $40.00
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Spanish $15.00
French $15.00
Latin $15.00
German $15.00
Accounting | $30.00
Accounting II $30.00
Cable and Networking - Web Design | $25.00
Health Science $30.00
Health Science $30.00
Information Technology $25.00
Film and TV $20.00
Marketing $25.00
Culinary Arts I $50.00
Culinary Arts II $100.00
Culinary Arts III $100.00
Nutrition $25.00
Early Childhood Education $30.00
Auto Shop $30.00
Manufacturing $30.00
Cosmetology (1t year) $375.00
Cosmetology (27 & 3rd year students) | $100.00
Cosmetology (2nd year students) $30.00
Cosmetology (3" year students) $25.00

Participation Fees: These fees are requested from students who choose to participate in an optional

activity.

Activity Amount
Thespians/Drama $150.00
Competition Cheer/Pom/Dance $412/month
Non-competitive $75.00/
Cheer/Pom/Dance month
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Athletics: These fees are requested from students who choose to participate in a school-sponsored
athletic activity.

Activity Amount
Boys/Girls Basketball | $150.00
Football $200.00
Soccer $150.00
Baseball /Softball $150.00
Wrestling $150.00
Volleyball $150.00
Track $150.00
Bowling $100.00
Tennis $100
Cross Country $100.00
Golf $200.00
Boys/Girls Lacrosse | $150
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